
番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

菊地　憲司
76(3).57.64

第４４回　千葉市選手権大会

6

48

男子３５歳シングルス 決勝

美浜ガーデン

ＣＢＫ

菊地　憲司

米山　岳宏
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ
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wo

wo
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85

82

wo

84

80

興津　禎之 Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

八木　牧夫 ＣＴＣ

中村　孝行 カメレオン

津行　浩義

久田　竜也

林　正浩 真砂ＳＵＮ

佐藤　威一郎 瑞穂

渡辺　定勝 Ｎ．Ｊ

土田　勝

松麿　康広

星野　将史

竹の葉

菊地　憲司

矢部　正二

菊地　憲司

菊地　憲司

中根　康夫

矢部　正二

矢部　正二

林　正浩

佐久間　朗

松田　寛之

南川　保雄

菊地　憲司

中根　康夫

星野　将史

佐久間　朗

長谷川　裕

石丸　和人

松田　寛之

矢部　正二

津行　浩義

林　正浩

高橋　亮

中根　康夫

土田　勝

星野　将史

倉持　祐一

南川　保雄

鶴見　昌樹

菊地　憲司

田上　賢志

ＪＦＥ

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

ＴＳＫ

美浜ガーデン

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

Ｅ．Ｔ

ＢＭＴＣ

P＆Ｍ

新東日本シュガー

幕張ベイタウン

菊地　憲司

岩本　岳

田上　賢志

中根　康夫

男子３５歳シングルス

南川　保雄

土屋　文孝5

鷹之台

誉田ＹＨ

生浜

1

2

17

18

19

20

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

6

7

8

3

4

川岸　太司

鶴見　昌樹

千葉県庁

猪狩　光正 東千球会

イースタン

花見川グリーン

岡崎　洋二

倉持　祐一

矢部　正二

21

22

間宮　宏

26

佐久間　朗25

23

24

32 ＶＩＶＩＤ松田　寛之

27 真砂

28 竹の葉

長谷川　裕

31

29

30 チームカメ

石丸　和人

多田　淳一

山下　陽一

砺波　直人

高橋　亮

Ｔ－ＤＡＴ

新東日本シュガー

アートヒル

コミュ二ティ千葉



2 /2

選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

83
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83
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83
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62.16.60

wo

98(7)

86

88(6)ret

82

83

80

85

81

82

80

85

DEF

86

85

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

緒方　龍也 チームカメ

高浜北

竹内　芳弘 チームカメ

宮元　隆司 P＆Ｍ

Ｎ．Ｊ

須田　健一

米山　岳宏

岡島　幹也

米山　岳宏

小浜　まこと

岡　俊之

米山　岳宏

鈴木　義和

岡島　幹也

岡島　幹也

小浜　まこと

新井　啓司

岡　俊之

是枝　亜樹

高山　洋平

米山　岳宏

鈴木　義和

山谷　謙二郎

岡島　幹也

藤原　淳

長谷川　浩一

山谷　謙二郎

酒井　富春

高山　洋平

森本　康聖

米山　岳宏

鈴木　義和

田崎　智明

秋葉　秀樹

是枝　亜樹

河野　道広

61 検見川

62 ＢＭＴＣ

内田　真治

小浜　まこと

64 カメレオン新井　啓司

63

59 誉田ＹＨ

60 アートヒル

長内　正

岡島　幹也

58 Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

酒井　富春

馬場　晃一郎

57

影山　利昭55

56

テニスキューブ

ＢＭＴＣ

美浜ガーデン

メイユール

真砂

48

41

P＆Ｍ

ＣＴＣ

新東日本シュガー

福地　寿博

秋葉　秀樹

是枝　亜樹

平山　健 Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

35

36

Ｅ．Ｔ

京葉銀行

幕張ウエスト

33

34

吉田　健吾

田崎　智明

野川　洋樹

37

38

39

40

42

43

44

河野　道広

45

46

47

青柳　清彦

49

50

51

52

53

54

男子３５歳シングルス

岡　俊之
岡　俊之

川俣　岳人

小関　史生

高山　洋平

森本　康聖

米山　岳宏

カメレオン

ＣＢＫ

鈴木　義和

藤原　淳

宍戸　勝

ラビット

Ｂ．Ｂ

Ｔ・Ｔ・Ｃ

ＶＩＶＩＤ

磯辺グリーン

ＫＨ　Ａｔｏｍ

長谷川　浩一

山谷　謙二郎


